DICK ANDERSON
CHUCK LAVOIE
SCOTT HOLMQUIST
JOHN GRAY

JEFF LANZILLO
JOBIN FINEBERG
LOU MAINOLFI

MIKE MORGAN

BUTCH GOULETTE
SHANE RACETTE
LYNN HILL

GORDON B HOWLAND
OLLIE DANFORTH

TIM URICH

ERNIE PIERCE

BILL FISKE

MIKE FISKE

JEFF LANZILLO
STEVE GARROW
SCOTT HOLMQUIST
PETER METZLER
RAY BEYETTE

FRED CYR, JR.

PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB

MENS NIGHT

September 1, 2016

HANDICAP 0-7

35-6-29
38-7=31
33-2=31
37-5=32
39-6=33
39-6=33
38-5=33
36-3=33

HANDICAP 8 +

SKINS

44-13=31
44-13=31
48-15=33

41-8=33
44-10=34

42-8=34
48-13=35

HOLE# 1
HOLE# 2
HOLE# 5
HOLE# 6
HOLE# 8

HOLE# 10
HOLE# 13

HOLE# 17

POINTS

20.0
17.0
17.0
14.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0

19.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
11.0
11.0

8.0

36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

36.0



